ANNEXURE-45
( Chapter XI- Para 15.27.9)

FORM-20
FINAL RESULT SHEET
(See Rule 56C (2) (C)

ELECTION TO THE TELANGANA STATE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY FROM 70-SECUNDERABAD ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCY.

( To be used both for Assembly Election)
PART-l

Total No.of Electors in Assembly Constituency:

No.of

tendered
votes

612

702
751
421

536
718

635
837
677

845
785
642
622

676
576
739
791

674

636
803
559
486

725
555
695
476

702
746
392
298
248
600
477

342

835
648
485

748
508
719
3N

752
715
659

11

17
11

14

11

10
14

10
2

12

10
10

No.of

votes

Total of

valid | rejected | NOTA| Total

votes

603
700

744
416
535
711

632

830
673
838
774
636
617

667
570
733
774
663

634

796

553
483
718

541

684
467
692
732
387

297
244
590
475

335

823
644
476

743

503

712

388

743
705
649

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

N.J.
Seetharam

S. Sai
Yadav

Shaik
Sayeed

A
Srikanth | Abdul

Mudbhiraj

V.G.
Sharma

R.
Rajani

S.Yadaiah

hma| Mranikrind

M.

B.

Srinivas | Padma | Narasimha |a Rajagopal

10

14

Kondoju |Jerusalem| Dasari

Mohan | Mathai

M.
Sunitha

Shahadat
Khan

V. Siva
Rama
Krishna

V. Ratna
wesley

Vijaya
Kumar

Mohammed | Yallala
Ibrahim
Ahmed

Rajender

Pampari | Mallampati

Narender

17

14

13

10
13

11

12
19

13

11

10

14

17
10

Kumar

Kadari | A. David
Praveen | Praveen
a

Kante
Srinivas
Rao
(KSR)

Madan
Mohan

Vemulawada

ly Satish

58

64
91

30
40
19
28

32

39
27
38
41

31

48

13
36
S0
49

26
44
28

27
49
54
35
25
58

59
19
28
17
28
20

24

163
109
65

25
70
41

50

28

55
98

Rao

T.Padma | Bandapel

400
413

474
270
351

464
377
521

575
565
454

393

437
357
431

486
322

446
480
374
292
445
319

446

268
432
439
239

148

138
301

256

159
447
351

279
521

250
449
248
543
473

350

Kasani
Mudhiraj

109
173

125
90

106
200

192
233

158

167

111

117

146

141

156
245

189
247

137
245

133
135
189
152

156
146

170
195
117

112
83
227

160
137

183
168
124
174
164
190
79

145

154

174

Anil Kumar &
Kunchala

12
15

10

17

11

Name of the Assembly Constituency: 70-Secunderabad.

Serial No.
of Polling

PS.No

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

24

25
26

27

29
30
31

32

33
34

35
36
37

39
40
41

42
43




No.of
tendered
votes

714
711

594
634

737

677
656
560
788
673
806
682

736
750
371
381

763
402
370
674
698
678

506

632
597
490

745
467

942
889
416

743

563
658
801

569
656

647

731

697

806

767
679

703
735

785
600

758
731

564

407
780

10

10
10

11

14

11

10

14

rejected | NOTA | Total

votes

No.of

Total of
valid
voles

706
701
586

624
727

668

645

556
784
672
802
679

734

744
367
380
749

395
367

663
692

669
501

626

597
480
741

466

824
936
883
410
741

560
651

796
565
652
645
717

692
702
798
759
677
695
731

785
593

752
725
557
403

780

N.J.

12

S. Sai

Yadav | Seetharam

Shaik

Sayeed

A
Srikanth | Abdul

Mudhiraj

V.G,
Sharma

R.
Rajani

11

10

S.Yadaiah

a Rajagopal

Mayabrahma| Mranikrind

B,
Padma

Kondoju [Jerusalem| Dasari

M.

Sunitha | Mohan | Mathai

Shahadat
Khan

V. Siva
Rama

Krishna

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

V. Ratna
wesley

Vijaya
Kumar

Tbrahim
Ahmed

Mohammed | Yallala

Mallampati
Rajender

Pampari
Narender

10

18
12

15

10

Kumar

Kadari | A. David

Praveen | Praveen

Kante
Srinivas
Rao
(KSR)

Vemulawada

12
16

24

10
29

11

Iy Satish

77

o7
67
78

103
68

78

77
23
29
19
69

44
45

17
43

38

40
26
68

87

84
35
35

17
21

72
30

86
68

86
53

14
44
80

112
77
24

16
67

43
29
78
48

76

51

93
62
91

47

36
26

52

T.Padma | Bandapel

Rao

443

391
325

343

399

360
373
286
633
523
626
410

556
525
277
265
490

258
233
396
406
425

362
414
456

351
482

317
515
633

607
254
573

335
369
437

294
497
504

471

419
451
521

518
429

444

472
505
362

448

427
315

213

508

Kasani
Gnaneshwar|

Mudhiraj

175

196

165

186

206
206

181

175
104

101

137
186

102
141
65

57

175
76
84

176
153
146
83

140

105
93
141

102
164
191

165
89

145

153
177
231

178
114

112

155

188
174
180
161

144
171

172

157
159
201
221

166

153

173

LAnil Kumar

Kunchala
e

1

Serial No
of Polling
PS.No

45
46
47
48
49

51

52
53

55

57

59
59/A
60
61

62
63

65
66

67

70
71

72
73
74

75
76

80

81

82

83

85
86
87

91

92

93

95

97




No.of
tendered

votes

406
409

668

671
684
618

832

734

733
675

723
748
710
452
529

406
415
617
483
636

3356
458

289
762
403
474
711

735
773
506
860

718
699

647

570
481

676

647

634
759
766

690
634
751
630

727
390
365

745
470

372

384

13
10

12

15

11

12

11

16

12

13
14
10

13

12

No.of

rejected | NOTA | Total

votes

Total of

valid
votes

402

404

665
669
676
615
832
726

720

665
714
739
706

447

525

404

410
605
474
627

330
450

285
754
398
469
696

729
765

500
849
714
687
644
559

472
667
641

618
750
754
421

681
621

737

620

642

724
384
357
732
463
365
372

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

N.J.

13

12

S, Sai

Yadav | Seetharam

Shaik

Sayeed

A

Srikanth | Abdul
Mudhiraj

V.G
Sharma

R.
Rajani

S.Yadaiah

a Rajagopal

Mayabrahma| Mranikrind

B.

12

Srinivas | Padma | Narasimha

Kondoju [Jerusalem| Dasari

M.
Sunitha | Mohan | Mathai

Shahadat
Khan

. | Mohammed | Yallala
Ibrahim
Ahmed

Mallampati
Rajender

Pampari
Narender

10

10

Kumar

Kadari | A. David
Praveen | Praveen

Kante

Srinivas
Rao
(KSR)

Madan

Mohan
Vemulawada

ly Satish

15
32

22
22

18
15
43

58

36
35

77
56

18
26

a7

56
71

82

50

47

56

17
71

22

96

64

63

51

46

66

53

43

32
77

128
88

64

126
92

81

60

68

59
85
89
Ell

40

38

116

61

81

72

T.Padma |Bandapel

Rao

309

285
462
497
521
473

505
432

473

459
458
485
437
246

290

132
225
290

196
367

149
218

133
399
227
260
296
403
431

270
487
413
368
348
330

254
347
303
322

426
481

191

414

360
434

324
351

426

215
214
401

245

178
193

Kasani
‘Gnaneshwar|

Mudhiraj

66
78
159

126
125
104
220
201

153
176
157
185
160
193
124

122
176
170
191

125
162

123
261

127
172
276
242

234

163
286
213
227
231

182

128

180
222
219
188

128
175
166
213

190
179
196

120
95

190
122
102
99

Kunchala

3

10

1

Serial No,

of Polling

o Anil Kumar

PS.No

98/ A

100
101
102
103
104

105

106
107
108
109
110
111

112
112/A
113
114
115

116
117

118
119

120
120/ A
121
122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129

130
131

132
133
134

135

136
137
138
139
140
141

142

143
144
145
146
147

147/A




No.of

tendered
votes

0

802
816

566
785

418

297
703
512

512

843
723
809

687

607

693
631
731
601

702

666

734
750
602

553

863
620
516

574
617
398
684
531
361

397

570
311

450
633
654
597
315
365

407
361

596
812

856
843
837

900
725

718
671

608

11

13
26

24
23
15

11

12

20
12

21

10
21

10

11

10

14

12

10

No.of

rejected | NOTA | Total

votes

Total of
valid
votes

798
812
560

778

416

295
695

504
503
839
717
801
676

601

686
618

705
577
679
651

729
744

593

550
854
609

566
614

393
664
519
360
391

549

303

623
633
587
307
354
401
351

587

798
849
831

829
896

715
712
663

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

N.J
Yadav | Seetharam

S, Sai

Shaik
Sayeed

A

Srikanth | Abdul

Mudhiraj

V.G.
Sharma

R.

Rajani

S.Yadaiah

a Rajagopal

Narasimha

B.

Srinivas | Padma

Mathai

Kondoju {Jerusalem| Dasari

M.

Sunitha | Mohan

Shahadat
Khan

V. Siva
Rama
Krishna

V. Ratna
wesley

Vijaya
Kumar

Ibrahim
Ahmed

. | Mohammed | Yallala

10

Mallampati
Rajender

Pampari
Narender

10

10

12
20

1"

10

Kumar

Kadari | A. David
Praveen | Praveen

Kante
Srinivas
Rao
(KSR)

Madan
Mohan
Vemulawada

14

ly Satish

74
76

36

77
47

11

36
33
49
47

57
52

47

56

75

100
96

105

121

45

61

41

27

36

96

74
201

126
57
93
83
67

63
73
46

78
92

88

82
45

44

49

37
53
50
43

66
44

59
52

66
43

29

T.Padma | Bandapel
Rao

511

536
387
529
251
227

547

374

341

666
471

538
449

404

469
3381
402

286
336
334
474
512

389

350
622
310

253
248
284

179

347

231
131

184
229

120
204
289
302
267

179
185
182
203
292
505

523
554
438
635
496
415

382

357

Kasani
1 ar

Mudhiraj

Gn.

182
168
117

149
101

53

87

77
95

115
157
189
133
123

142
146
173
167
212

166
174
138
135

157

170
183
169
102
186
133
208

189
145

133
223

128
151

235

229

229
75

116

142

103
220
208

234

186
287

154
122
206
205

183

Anil Kumar
Kunc\hala

1

0
10

Serial No.
of Polling

PS.No

148
149
150
151
152
153

154

155

156

157
158

159

160
161

162
163

164

165

167

168

169

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
180/ A

181

182
183
184
185
186
187
187/A

188
188/ A

189
190

191

192
193
194
195
196

197




Serial II\Io. No. of valid votes cast in favour of
of Polling
K Total of | No.of No.of
£ ante " . lid jected | NOTA | Total |tendered
anit Kamar | "% | ppigma (Bandapel| M2 gy, | Kadar | ADavid | | liampa | MOBammed | Yallala |y b | VoS g iae | M. | ondoju [jerusatem| Dasari | B [ A a sl mo | ove | A | el WE | e | v votes
PS.No | yunchaia [C Rao |lySatish [ MOBaR | g, |Praveen| Praveen |\ o der | Rajend Vii2ya | estey | %22 | “ichan | Sunitha| Mohan | Mathai | Srinivas | Padma | Narasimha |a Rajagopal | 5 ¥24%28 | Rajani | sh Stikacth | Abdul {00 | e ! ¥
e Mudhiraj ¥ Vemulawada (KSR) a Kumar o Ahmed Kumar ley Krishna w—_—_ o el el L ST | AR s A Mudhiraj | Sayeed " i
+
199 2 231 384 55 2 0 0 1 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 4 0 1 0 0 4 2 0 1 0 0 698 0 18 716 0
200 1 223 426 46 2 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 710 0 13 723 0
201 1 235 377 19 2 0 0 1 6 2 1 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 655 0 2 657 0
202 2 179 304 21 3 1 0 2 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 1 527 [ 2 529 0
Total No.of
votes recorded
at Polling 553 33733 79224 11758 632 88 75 207 1072 76 144 61 82 95 107 187 232 129 260 127 138 62 69 444 78 65 39 85 157 129979 0 1580 | 131559 2
Stations
No.of Votes
recorded on
postal Ballot 2 106 8s 3 1 o 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 218 13 2 | 23 0
papers
including
service votes
Total 555 33839 79309 11781 633 88 75 207 1072 76 144 61 82 95 107 187 232 129 260 127 138 62 69 444 78 65 39 85 158 130197 13 1582 | 131792 2
Place: HYDERABAD
Date:11-12-2018 w
Ref ingWOfficer,
70-Secund; d Assembly C & Zonal

Commissioner,Secunderabad Zone, GHMC.




